• Harris.com
• About
• Careers
• Contact
• Investors
Search Harris
Platinum™ MX
Advanced Medium-Scale Routing

(approximately)
5RU (PM-FR-5): 68 lbs (31 kg)
9RU (PM-FR-9): 125 lbs (57 kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Frame Components
PM-FR-5 Platinum MX 5RU frame assembly (includes -PS, -RES)
PM-FR-9 Platinum MX 9RU frame assembly (includes -PS, -RES)
PT-PS AC redundant power supply
PT-FAN Replacement fan
PT-ALARM Replacement alarm module
PM-FR-5-DC Platinum MX 5RU frame assembly with DC power (includes -PS, -RES)
PM-FR-9-DC Platinum MX 9RU frame assembly with DC power (includes -PS, -RES)
PT-PS-DC DC redundant power supply
Control Components
PT-RES Resource controller module
PT-SNMP-128 SNMP license (per 128 ins and outs)
Cross-point Modules
PM-40x32-3G5 Platinum MX 40x32 cross-point module for 5RU
8 www.broadcast.harris.comPlatinum MX

PM-ENC-OB Platinum MX 8 SDI to analog encoder output with back plane
PM-AECT-OB Platinum MX 16 unbalanced AES output module with back plane
PM-AEBT-OB Platinum MX 16 balanced AES output module with back plane
PM-DACT-OB Platinum MX 16 balanced AES to stereo output with back plane
PT-MUX Multiplexer daughter board for video signals up to 1.5 Gb/s
PT-MUX-3G Multiplexer daughter board for video signals up to 3 Gb/s
HV-SXH-32x2 HView SX Hybrid multiviewer
9 www.broadcast.harris.comPlatinum MX
Output Monitoring Modules
PT-HSRAEC-OM 3 Gb/s HD-SDI output monitoring module
Back Modules (included with front module but orderable separately)
PT-BLANK1-BP 1-slot blank/spacer back plane
PT-BLANK2-BP 2-slot blank/spacer back plane
PT-BLANK4-BP 4-slot blank/spacer back plane
PT-BLANK16-BP 16-slot blank/spacer back plane
PT-V-BP 8-BNC BP (HSR, SR, ENC, DEC)
PT-A2-IBP 8-stereo audio input back plane
PT-A2-OBP 8-stereo audio output back plane
PT-AEB-IBP 8-balanced AES audio input back plane
PT-AEB-OBP 8-balanced AES audio output back plane
PT-AEC-IBP 8-unbalanced AES input back plane with cable
PT-AEC-OBP 8-unbalanced AES output back plane with cable
PT-CAB-AEC-BOC 8-unbalanced AES break-out cable
PT-A2-DTB 8-stereo break-out screw termimnal back plane
PT-A2-44MALEDB 8-stereo 44-pin male DB connector
PT-AEB-25MALEDB 8-AES 25-pin male DB connector
SERVICE OPTIONS
90-Day Elite Care
PT-90-ELITE 90-day Elite ServicePAK — Enhanced Elite support for the first 90 days: includes
on-call project expert, next-day advance exchange of parts, RemoteDialup support
and one wrap-up and review session (excludes travel and expenses, actual
charges billed using PS-TE-V-SVC)
QuickStart Commissioning